
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00254, Gould

U Principal Arterial - Other
GOULD ST (US-30)  0.1 Mi. W of Pocatello Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 15,662

 17,650
 10,695

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 8,431

 9,505
 5,745

 7,232

 8,144
 4,950

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 17,022 16,874 16,769 16,076 14,386 11,867

W DIR - 7,778 7,596 7,461 7,212 6,565 5,439

E DIR - 9,244 9,278 9,308 8,864 7,821 6,428

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

8,648 17,495 17,507 17,843 17,283 17,489 12,817

4,090 8,307 8,061 8,234 7,356 8,134 5,898

4,558 9,188 9,446 9,609 9,927 9,355 6,919

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

8,729 17,794 17,390 - 17,990 18,665 -

4,100 8,325 8,084 - 8,581 8,849 -

4,629 9,469 9,306 - 9,409 9,816 -

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

- - - 19,220 18,873 18,925 13,425

- - - 9,063 8,957 8,813 6,180

- - - 10,157 9,916 10,112 7,245

28 29 30 31 - - -

8,682 18,675 18,340 18,376 - - -

3,994 8,535 8,505 8,471 - - -

4,688 10,140 9,835 9,905 - - -

MADW 8,686 17,747 17,528 18,052 17,556 17,366 12,703

STDEV 41 696 607 1,026 1,181 2,083 785

DAYFAC 1.80 0.88 0.89 0.87 0.89 0.90 1.23
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